
Memo No: WBSEDCL/ IT&C/33.10(i)/&36 

SI. 

wesEDCL 

No. 

1 

Sub: - Extension of time for submission of bid and amendment of clauses. 

Ref:Tender Notice No: WBSEDCL/IT&C/33.10(0)/499 Dated 27.09.2024. 

2. 

West Benqal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited 
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

(|T&Communication Cell) 

i) The last date and time for submission of bid of tender notice under mentioned reference is hereby 
extended. The revised "Key Dates" is as follows: 

3 

Vidvut Bhavan,3 Floor, C&D Block, Bidhan Nagar, Block-DJ, Sec-l, Kolkata-700091 
Phone No 033-2358-9665 FAX No 033-2337-2427, 033-2358-9244 

Website: www.wbsedcl.in, e-mail: itcell@wbsedcl.in 

4 

Activity 

Bid submission last date. 

NOTICE 

Last date of Physical 
Submission of EMD (BG) 

Date & Time of opening of 
Technical proposal / bid. 

Financial Bid opening date 

Existing Date & Time 

23.12.2024 at 14:30 Hrs. 

23.12.2024 at 14:30 Hrs. 

Dated: 3/12/2024 

26.12.2024 at 14:30 Hrs. 

Will be intimated later 

Revised Date & Time 

06.01.2025 at 14:30 Hrs. 

06.01.2025 at 14:30 Hrs. 

08.01.2025 at 14:30 Hrs. 

Will be intimated later 

All other terms and conditions of the existing tender will remain unchanged. 

MK Das 

Chief Engineer 
IT&C Cell 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

